
15 January 2016 Page 1 of 1 
c9b_awardnotice_en EVALUARE P4 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Contract title: Medieval historical equipments, costumes for ladies, knights, guard and medieval 
instruments 

Location: Drobeta Turnu Severin, Mehedinti County, Romania, ISO code: RO 

 

1. Type of procedure 

Competitive negotiate procedure 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

RORS-309, P4/09.03.2020 

3. Lot number and lot title 

Not applicable 

4. Contract number and value 

NO 10.478/13.04.2020 

44.626,85 EUR, including VAT 

5. Date of award of the contract 

13.04.2020 

6. Number of tenders received 

1 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

S.C. NEW PROMO MOD S.R.L., Aleea Narciselor nr. 1, Bloc D2, Scara 3, Etaj 1, Ap. 41, 
Drobeta Turnu Severin, Judetul Mehedinti, RO 

8. Duration of contract 

12 Months 

9. Contracting Authority  

Municipality of Drobeta Turnu Severin 2, Maresal Averescu street, office no. 28, Drobeta Turnu 
Severin, Mehedinti County, Romania  

10.  Legal basis 

See Annex A2 of the Practical Guide 


	45T1. Type of procedure
	45T2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice
	45T3. Lot number and lot title
	Not applicable
	45T4. Contract number and value
	45T5. Date of award of the contract
	45T6. Number of tenders received
	45T7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer

